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PERTH, St George’s Girls Lodge. ANGLICAN CHURCH

PRIVATE ARCHIVES MANUSCRIPT NOTE (MIN 614; ACC 1933A)

ACCOUNT BOOKS
RECEIPT BOOKS

Acc. No.

1933A/1
1933A/2

1933A/3
1933A/4
1933A/5
1933A/6
1933A/7
1933A/8
1933A/9
1933A/10
Holdings = m

Copyright Restrictions

SUMMARY OF CLASSES
DESCRIPTION
ACCOUNT BOOKS
1904-1917
1924-1933

Includes accounts for St John’s Hostel 1923-1930

RECEIPT BOOKS
1908-1910
1910-1913
1913-1916
1916-1919
1919-1923
1923-1926
1927-1930
1930-1933
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